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Marutraoji Ghule Patil Arts, Commerce and Science College, Ahmednagar 
Department of Computer Science 

Result Analysis of Third Year BSc Computer Science (A.Y. 2017-18) Semester-l 

1NAME OF SUBJECT 
NAME OF TEACHER 

sNo. of Students appeared in university exam 6 

4 No.of Students Pass with distinction 
slNo of Students Pass with First class 
6|No. of students Passed Higher Second class 

7No. of students Passed Second class 
sNo. of students Passed with Pass class 

9No. of Students Absent 

10 No. of Students Failed 

11| Total Percentage of student pass 

Subject List With Code 
32131 -OPERATING SYSTEM[IE) 

31121 

31121 -sYSTEM PROGRAMMING[E] 
31122 -THEORETICAL COMPUTER SCIENCE (E) 
31123 -COMPUTER NETWORKS - I[E] 

31124 -INTERNET PROGRAMMING - I(E] 

31125 -PROGRAMMING IN JAVA -I[E] 
31126 -OBJECT ORIENTED SOFTWARE 

ENGINEERING[E] 

1 

2 

1 

2 

100 

31122 

|o 

3 

100 

105 

100 

95 

90 

85 

80 

75 

Exam Controller 
Marstraoj) Ghule Patil 

31123 

31121 

Art's,Commerce & Science College 
Nagapur, Ahmednagar 

6 

1 

100 

31124 

|o 

o 

2 

31125 31126 

31122 31123 31124 

100 

(A.Y. 2017-18) Semester-! 

31125 31126 

PRINC0PAL 
Marutraoji Ghule Patil Arts, 

Commerce & Science College 
Nagapur, Ahmednagar 

College Code-893 



m 

32132 

NAME DE SUBJECT 
ziNAME OF TEACHEA 

Ne ot Students appeaed in unversty esam 

No of Students Pss with distinctior 

io of Students Pass with First class 

EAD 

s|No. ef students Passed Higher Second class 
zNo of students Passed Second clas 

aNO of students Passed with Pass class 

sNo. of Students Abent 

1o No, gf Students Faled 

Subject List With Code32131 
-cOMPLIER CONSTRUCTION[IE] 

32133-COMPUTER NETWORKS- [1E) 
32134-INTERNET PROGRAMMING- I[UE) 
32135 -PROGRAMMING IN JAVA - I[E 
32136-COMPUTER GRAPHICS(IE 

11Total Percentage of student pass 

32137-LAB COURSE ISYSTEM PROG.& O.S.[IE) 
32138-CoURSE II PROG.IN JAVA I & I| & 
cOMP.GRAPHICS[IE] 

213 

32139-COURSE I INTERNET PROG.,|1 & PROJECTIE) 

Department of Computer Science 
Marutraoji Ghuie Patii Art's 

Commerce & Science Colege 
Nagapur, Ahmednagar 

College Code- 893 

100 

6 

Result Analysis of Third Year BSc Computer Science (A.Y. 2017-18) Semester- ! 
32133 

1 

Marutraoji Ghule Patil Arts, Commerce and Science College, Ahmednagar 

1 

32132 

100 

120 

100 

80 

Ar 

20 

6 

1 

Department of Computer Science 

32131 

100 

1 

32137 

32134 

Exam Controller 
Maratrsoj Ghule Patil 

100 

32133 

Art's,Comnerco & Science College 
Nagapur, Ahmednagar 

32135 

100 

6 

32134 

3 

3| 

1 

32134 

100 

32 135 

6 

1 

1 

(A.Y. 2017-18) Semester- II 

1 

32136 

32137 

100 

6 

1 

1 

32137 

32138 

100 

32138 

6 

6 

1 

1 

PRINCIPAL 

32139 

100 

82139 

Marutraoji Ghule Patil Arts. 
Commerce & Science College 

Nagapur, Ahmednagar 
College Code-893 

1 

1 



HEAD 
Department of Computer Science 

Marutraoji Ghule Patil Art's 
Commerce & Science College 

Nagapur, Ahmednagar 
College Code- 893 

Marutraoji Ghule Patil Arts, Commerce and Science College, Ahmednagar 
Department of Computer Science 

Result Analysis of Third Year BSc Computer Sclence (A.Y. 2018-19) Semester-l 
1NAME OF SUBJECT 
2NAME OF TEACHER 

3NO. of Students appeared in university exam 

4No.of Students Pass with distinction 

s|No of Students Pass with First class 
6]No. of students Passed Higher Second class 
zNo, of students Passed Second class 

8No. of students Passed with Pass class 
sNO, of Students Absent 

1oNo, of Students Failed 

11|Total Percentage of student pass 

Subject List With Code 
31121- SYSTEM PROGRAMMING[E) 
31122 -THEORETICAL COMPUTER SCIENCE[E) 
31123 -COMPUTER NETWORKS - I[E) 
31124 -INTERNET PROGRAMMING-I[E) 

31125 -PROGRAMMING IN JAVA - I[E] 

1121 

31126 -0BJECT ORIENTED SOFTWARE ENGINEERING[E) 

7 

110 

100 

Exam Controller 
Maratraoji Ghule Pati 

BO 

70 

31122 

100 

31121 

Art's.Commarce & Science College 
Nagapur, Ahmednagar 

o 

4 

3 

7 

1123 

100 

7 

31122 

31124 

31123 

100 

31125 

(A.Y. 2018-19) Semester-I 

83.3333333 

31126 

100 

31124 31125 31126 

PRINCIPAL 
Marutraoji Ghule Patil Arts, 

Commerce & Science College 
Nagapur, Ahmednagar 

College Code-893 



HEAD 

1NAME OF SUBJECT 
2NAME OF TEACHER 

s]No of Students Pass with First class 

3]No. of Students appeared in university exam 

4No.of Students Pass with distinction 

z]No. of students Passed Second class 

6]No. of students Passed Higher Second class 

8]No. of students Passed with Pass class 

9No. of Students Absent 

10No, of Students Failed 

11|Total Percentage of student pass 

Marutraoji Ghule Patil Arts, Commerce and Science College, Ahmednagar 
Department of Computer Science 

Result Analysis of Third Year BSc Computer Science (A.Y. 2018-19) Semester-l| 

32136 -COMPUTER GRAPHICS[IE] 

Subject List With Code 
32131-0PERATING SYSTEM[IE) 

32132 -COMPLIER CONSTRUCTION[IE) 
32133 -COMPUTER NETWORKS- [IE) 
32134 -INTERNET PROGRAMMING - II[IE) 
32135 -INTERNET PROGRAMMING - 1|[IE) 

Department of Computer Science 
Marutraoji Ghule Patil Art's 
Commerce & Science College 

Nagapur, Ahmednagar 
College Code- 893 

32131 

32137 -LAB COURSE I SYSTEM PROG.& O.S.[IE) 

9 

I14 

3 

4 

32132 

00 

14 

2 

9 

32138-LAB COURSE II PROG.IN JAVA I & I| & COMP.GRAPHICS[IE] 
32139- LAB COURSE III INTERNET PROG.I,| & PROJECT[IE] 

B2133 

100 

14 

2 

10 

102 

100 

98 

96 

g4 

92 

90 

88 

Exam Controller 
Marstraoji Ghule Pati 

32134 

100 

14 

Ats.Commarce & Science College 
Nagaput, Ahmednagar 

32135 

100 

14 

1 

5 

3 

32136 

10 

14 

6 

o 

32137 

100 

14 

14 

0 

32138 

100 

(A.Y. 2018-19) Semester-ll 

14 

L4 

0 

32139 

32131 32132 32133 32134 32135 32136 32137 32138 32139 

PRINCIPAL 

100 

14 

Nagapur, Ahmednagar 
College Code-893 

14 

Marutraoji Ghule Patil Arts. 
Commerce & Science College 



HEAD 

NAME OF SUBIECT 

NAME OF TEACHER 

Result Analysis of Third Year BSc Computer Science (A.Y. 2019-20) Semester-l 

3No. of Students appeared in university exam 

4NO.of Students Pass with distinction 

Marutraoji Ghule Patil Arts, Commerce and Science College, Ahmednagar 
Department of Computer Science 

s]No of Students Pass with First class 
6No. of students Passed Higher Second class 
zNo, of students Passed Second class 

sNo. of students Passed with Pass class 

s]No. of Students Absent 

10] No. of Students Failed 

Department of Computer Science 
Marutraoji Ghule Patil Art's 

Commerce & Science College 
Nagapur, Ahmednagar 

College Code- 893 

11 Total Percentage of student pass 

Subject List With Code 
31121- SYSTEM PROGRAMMING[E) 
31122 -THEORETICAL COMPUTER SCIENCEE) 
31123 -cOMPUTER NETWORKS - (E) 
31124 -INTERNET PROGRAMMING -I[E) 
31125 -PROGRAMMING IN JAVA - I[E) 
31126 -0BJECT ORIENTED SOFTWARE ENGINEERING[E] 

31121 

100 

120 

100 

80 

60 

40 

20 

18 

4 

31121 

31122 

Exam Controller 
Marstraoji Ghule Pati 

Arts.Commorce & Science College 
Nagapur, Ahmednagar 

100 

17 

31123 

31122 

100 

17 

10 

31124 

100 

17 

31123 31124 

31125 

(A.Y. 2019-20) Semester-I 

100 

31125 

17 

2 

31126 

31126 

100 

PRINC0PAL 
Marutraoji Ghule Patil Arts, 

Commerce & Science College 
Nagapur, Ahmednagar 

College Code-893 



HEAD 

TNAME OF SUBJECT 
NAME OF TEACHER 

No of Students Pass with First class 

sNo. of Students appeared in university exam 
4No.of Students Pass with distinction 

6No. of students Passed Higher Second class 

No. of students Passed Second class 

8|No. of students Passed with Pass class 
slNO, of Students Absent 

10| No. of Students Failed 

11 Total Percentage of student pass 

Subject List With Code 

Result Analysis of Third Year BSc Computer Science (A.Y. 2019-20) Semester -ll 
32133| 

Marutraoji Ghule Patil Arts, Commerce and Science College, Ahmednagar 
Department of Computer Science 

32131 -0PERATING SYSTEM[IE) 
32132 -COMPLIER CONSTRUCTIONIE] 
32133 -COMPUTER NETWORKS - W[IE] 
32134 -INTERNET PROGRAMMING - II[IE) 
32135 -INTERNET PROGRAMMING-[IE] 
32136 -COMPUTER GRAPHICS[IEJ 

Department of Computer Scies 
Marutraoji Ghule Patil Art's 

Commerce & Science College 

Nagapur, Ahmednagar 
College Code- 893 

32131 

100 

32137 -LAB COURSE I SYSTEM PROG.& 0.S.[IEI 

17 

6 

2 

3 

1 

1 

32132 

12 

4 

32138-LAB COURSE I PROG.IN JAVA I & I| & COMP.GRAPHICS[IE) 
32139- LAB COURSE I INTERNET PROG.I, 8& PROJECT[IE) 

17 

9 

1 

1 

1 

94.1176470694.1176471 

32134 

102 

100 

98 

96 

94 

92 

90 

100 

17 

Exam Controller 
Maratraoji Ghule Pail 

Arts.Commerce & Science College 
Nagapu, Ahnednagar 

32135 

17 

13 

2 

ol 

1 

94.1176A706 

42136 

100 

17 

4 

3 

1 

1 

1 

213 

100 

16 

16 

32138 

100 

(A.Y. 2019-20) Semester -l 

16 

16 

2 

32139 

32131 32132 32133 32134 32135 32136 32137 32138 32139 

1: 

94,11764706 

PRINCIPAL 

16 

Marutraoji Ghule Patil Arts. 
Commerce & Science College 

Nagapur, Ahmednagar 
College Code-893 



HEAD 
Department of Computer Science 

Marutraoji Ghule Patil Art's 
Commerce & Science College 

Nagapur, Ahmednagar 
College Code- 893 

NAME OF SUBJECT 

2]NAME OF TEACHER 
No, of Students appeared in unlversity exam 

Marutraoji Ghule Patil Arts, Commerce and Science College, Ahmednagar 
Department of Computer Science 

aNo.of Students Pass with dstinction 

Result Analysis of Third Year BSc Computer Science (A.Y. 2020-21) First Semester 

sNo of Students Pass with First class 

|No. of students Passed Higher Second class 
No. of students Passed Second class 

No. of Students Absent 

sNo. of students Passed with Pass class 

10 No. of Students Failed 

Subject List With Code 

11| Total Percentage af student pass 

31121 -SYSTEM PROGRAMMING[E) 
31122 -THEORETICAL COMPUTER SCIENCE[E] 
31123 -OMPUTER NETWORKS - I[E) 
31124 -INTERNET PROGRAMMING - I[E) 
31125 -PROGRAMMING IN JAVA -I[E] 

31126 -0BJECT ORIENTED SOFTWARE ENGINEERING[E) 

31121 

100 

120 

100 

80 

60 

40 

20 

31122 

Exam Controller 
Maratraojn Ghule Patil 

b's.Commarce & Science College 

Nagapur, Ahmednagar 

100 

NAME OF SIBcT 

29 

11 

31123 

31122 

100 

29 

10 

1124 

31123 

100 

14 

(A.Y. 2020-21) First Semester 

31125 

31124 

100 

31125 

29 

31126 

100 

31126 

mna 
PRINCIPAL 

Marutraoji Ghule Patil Arts, 
Commerce & Science College 

Nagapur, Ahmednagar 
College Code-893 



1NAME OF SUBJECT 

2|NAME OF TEACHER 

HEAD 

a|No. of Students appeared in university exam 
4No.of Students Pass with distinction 
sNo of Students Pass with First class 

6|No. of students Passed Higher Second class 
7]No. of students Passed Second class 

s]No. of students Passed with Pass class 
sNo. of Students Absent 

1olNo, of Students Failed 

11 Total Percentage of student pass 

Subject List With Code 
32131 -OPERATING SYSTEM[IE] 

Marutraoji Ghule Patil Arts, Commerce and Science College, Ahmednagar 
Department of Computer Science 

Result Analysis of Third Year BSc Computer Science (A.Y. 2020-21) Semester-l| 

32132 -COMPLIER CONSTRUCTIONJIE) 
32133 -COMPUTER NETWORKS - I[IE] 
32134 -INTERNET PROGRAMMING - II[IE) 
32135 -PROGRAMMING IN JAVA - I[E 
32137-LAB COURSE I SYSTEM PROG.& 0.S.[IE) 

32131 

Department of Computer Science 
Marutraoji Ghule Patil Art's 

Commerce & Science College 
Nagapur, Ahmednagar 

College Code- 893 

100 

29 

11 

32132 

32138 -LAB COURSE II PROG.IN JAVA I & I|& COMP.GRAPHICS[IE) 

29 

9 

32133 

100 

29 

13 

120 

100 

80 

60 

40 

20 

32134 

100 

SUBJECT 

Exam Controller 
Marstraojt Ghuie Pati 

Ae.CommYrce & Scence College 
Nagapur, Ahmednagar 

29 

18 

ol 

32135 

100 

29 

24 

4 

1 

o 

32136 

100 

29 

19 

7 

1 

1 

1 

32137 

100 

29 

29 

32138 

(A.Y. 2020-21) Semester-l| 

100 

29 

29 

32139 

NAMEZOB1 32132 32133 32134 32135 32136 32137 32138 32139 

00 

PRINCIPAL 

2 

29 

Marutraoji Ghule Patil Arts, 
Commerce & Science College 

Nagapur, Ahmednagar 
Colleae Code-893 



1/NAME OF SUBJECT 

z]NAME OF TEACHER 

aNO, of Students appeared in university exam 

a|No.of Students Pass with distinction 
s|No of Students Pass with First class 
6]No. of students Passed Higher Second class 
zNo, of students Passed Second class 

sNo. of students Passed with Pass class 
gNO. of Students Absent 

10No. of Students Faled 
11Total Percentage of student pass 

Subject ist With Code 
35121-OPERATING SYSTEM-I 
35122 -COMPUTER NETWORKS-I 
35123 -CS PRACTICAL 

35221-WEB TECHNOLOGY-I 
35222 -FOUNDATION OF DATA SCIENCE 
35223 -CS PRACTICAL 

35322 -THEROTICAL COMPUTER SCIENCE 
35323- CS PRACTICAL 

35921-BLoCK CHAIN TECHNOLOGY 
35922 -PROJECT 

HEAD 

Marutraoji Ghule Patil Arts, Commerce and Science College, Ahmednagar 
Department of Computer Science 

Result Analysis of Third Year BSc Computer Science (A.Y. 2021-22) First Semester 

36121 36122 36123 36221 36223 36321 

Department of Computer Science 
Marutraoji Ghule Patil Art's 

Comnerce & Science College 
Nagapur, Ahmednagar 

College Code- 893 

9 

31 

35321-OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMINF USING JAVA-I 

21 

3 

o 

20 

4 

31 

15 1 
10 

o 

120 

100 

20 

NAME OF SUB21 

31 

Exan Controller 
Msratraoj Ghule Patit 

Art's.Commsrce & Science College 
iagapur, Ahmednagar 

19 

9 

1 

3131 
25 a 

96.7741935 96.77419355 96.774193596,7741935596.7741935 96.7741935 96,77419355 

13 

14 

o 

36322 

31 

36323 

) 

96.77419355 

First Semester A.Y. 2021-22 

3: 

29 

1 

36921 

PRINCIPAL 

31 

ol 

Calleae Code-893 

8 
15 

24 

Marutraoji Ghule Patil Arts, 
Commerce & Science College 

Nagapur, Ahmednagar 

36922 

96.77419355 80.64516129 

10 

15 

36222 



NAME OF SUBJECT 

2NAME OF TEACHER 
No, of Students appeared in university exam 

4No.af Students Pass with dlstinction 
sINe of Studants Pass wlth flrt cls 

sNo. of students P ed Heher Second class 
No. of students Passed Second class 

sNo.ef Students Absent 
10 No, of Students Falled 

11/Total Percantage of student pass 

Subject List With Code 

36122 -OPERATING SYSTEM-I 
36122-S0FTWARE TESTING 
36123- CS PRACTICAL 
36221 -WwEB TECHNOLOGY 
36222 -DATA ANALYATICS 
36223 -CS PRACTICAL 

36322-COMPILER CONSTRUCTION 
36323 -CS PRACTICAL 
36921 -SOFTWARE TESTING TOOLS 
36922 -PROJECT 

HEAD 

Marutraoji Ghule Patil Arts, Commerce and Science College, Ahmednagar 
Department of Computer Science 

Result Analysis of Third Year BSc Computer Science (A.Y. 2021-22) Second Semester 
36221 36222 

36321 -0BJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMINF USING JAVA-II 

Department of Computer Science 
Marutraoji Ghule Patil Art's 

Commerce & Science College 
Nagapur, Ahmednagar 

College Code- 893 

36121 

100 

aa 30 

1 

36122 

100 

36123 

100 

121 

100 

60 

21 

NAME OF SUBIES 

100 100 

36223 

Exam Controller 
Maratraoj) Ghule Patil 

At's.Commarce & Science College 
Nagapur, Ahinednagar 

100 

19 

36321 

100 

10 

10 

36322 

Second Semester A.Y. 2021-22 

100 

30 

2 

36323 

100 

36921 

100 

PRINCIPAL 

14 

12 

Nagapur, Ahmednagar 

36922 

Marutraoji Ghule Patil Arts, 
Commerce & Science College 

Colleoe Code-893 

100 

18 

8No. af students Passed wth Pass elass 
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